
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 A&E and CM/GC
Procurement

46 days Fri 8/3/12 Fri 10/5/12

2 Post A&E RFP 0 days Fri 8/3/12 Fri 8/3/12

3 Mandatory
Preposal
Conference

0 days Mon
8/13/12

Mon
8/13/12

2FS+7 days

4 Proposals Due 10 days Tue
8/14/12

Mon
8/27/12

3

5 Notification of
Finalists

0 days Mon 9/3/12 Mon 9/3/12 4FS+5 days

6 Finalist Interviews 2 days Thu 9/6/12 Fri 9/7/12 5FS+2 days

7 Notice of Intent to
Award

2 days Mon
9/10/12

Tue
9/11/12

6

8 Selection Protest
Deadline

0 days Thu
9/20/12

Thu
9/20/12

7FS+7 days

9 Contract 5 days Fri 9/21/12 Thu
9/27/12

8

10 Issue A&E
Contract

0 days Thu
9/27/12

Thu
9/27/12

9

11 Post CM/GC RFP 0 days Thu
8/23/12

Thu
8/23/12

2FS+15 days

12 Mandatory
Preposal
Conference

0 days Thu
8/23/12

Thu
8/23/12

2FS+15 days

13 Proposals Due 0 days Thu 9/6/12 Thu 9/6/12 12FS+10
days

14 Notification of
Finalists

0 days Tue
9/11/12

Tue
9/11/12

13FS+3 days

15 Finalist Interviews 2 days Fri 9/14/12 Mon
9/17/12

14FS+2 days

16 Notice of Intent to
Award

2 days Tue
9/18/12

Wed
9/19/12

15

17 Selection Protest
Deadline

0 days Fri 9/28/12 Fri 9/28/12 16FS+7 days

18 Contract 5 days Mon
10/1/12

Fri 10/5/12 17

19 Issue CM/GC
Contract

0 days Fri 10/5/12 Fri 10/5/12 18

20 Design 236
days

Fri 9/28/12 Fri 8/23/13

21 Programming 40 days Fri 9/28/12 Thu
11/22/12

10

22 Programming Cost
Estimate Due

0 days Mon
12/3/12

Mon
12/3/12

21FS+7 days

23 PSU Review &
Approval of Cost
Estimate

5 days Tue
12/4/12

Mon
12/10/12

22

24 Schematic Design 40 days Tue
12/11/12

Mon 2/4/13 23

25 Schematic Design
Cost Estimate Due

0 days Wed
2/13/13

Wed
2/13/13

24FS+7 days

26 PSU Review &
Approval of Cost
Estimate

5 days Thu
2/14/13

Wed
2/20/13

25

27 Design
Development

40 days Thu
2/21/13

Wed
4/17/13

26

28 Design
Development Cost
Estimate Due

0 days Fri 4/26/13 Fri 4/26/13 27FS+7 days

29 PSU Review &
Approval of Cost
Estimate

5 days Mon
4/29/13

Fri 5/3/13 28

30 Construction
Documents

60 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri 7/26/13 29

31 Construction
Documents Cost
Estimate Due

0 days Fri 8/23/13 Fri 8/23/13 30FS+20
days

8/3

8/13

14 8/27
oposals Due

9/3

9/6 9/7
inalist Interviews

9/10 9/11
ice of Intent to Award

9/20

9/21 9/27
Contract

9/27

8/23

8/23

9/6

9/11

9/14 9/17
Finalist Interviews

9/18 9/19
tice of Intent to Award

9/28

10/1 10/5
Contract

10/5

9/28 11/22
Programming

12/3

12/4 12/10
PSU Review & Approval of Cost Estimate

12/11 2/4
Schematic Design

2/13

2/14 2/20
PSU Review & Approval of Cost Estimate

2/21 4/17
Design Development

4/26

4/29 5/3
PSU Review & Approval of Cost Estimate

5/6 7/26
Construction Documents
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Project: SBA Expansion Project Sched
Date: Fri 8/3/12


